World Bank
Country Economist Bootcamp
JVI Vienna, May 26-27 2014
AGENDA

Monday, May 26
Dino Merotto, Ralph van Doorn

Welcome: Norbert Funke, Director, Joint Vienna Institute

8:30-9:00 Orientation — JVI Administration:  Iwona Kabat Lefébre, JVI Program Officer
9:00-9:15 Opening and introduction to the workshop

9:15-10:15 Shared growth analysis

10:15-10:30 Coffee break

10:30-11:30 Tools for jobs analysis

11:30-12:30 Public expenditure analysis and tools

12:30-14:00 Lunch

14:00-15:30 Macroeconomic analysis and DPLs

15:30-15:45 Coffee break

15:45-16:45 Growth tools

16:45-17:30 Tools demonstration

Tuesday, May 27

Ralph van Doorn, Ruslan Piontkivsky

9:00-10:30 Macro modelling tools at the Bank

10:30-10:45 Coffee break

10:45-12:00 Macro vulnerability and benchmarking

12:00-13:30 Lunch

13:30-14:30 Systematic Country Diagnostic and the role of the country economist
14:30-15:30 Coffee break

15:30-16:30 Country Economist Network and support for country economists

16:30-17:30 Tools demonstration



@

Wednesday, May 28

9:00-9:10
9:10-9:20

9:20-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45 - 14:00
14:00-15:15

15:15-15:30
15:30-17:00

Thursday, May 29

9:00-10:30

10:30-10:45
10:45-12:45

12:45 - 14:00
14:00-16:00

16:00-16:15
16:15-17:00

Friday, May 30
9:00-10:45

10:45-11:00
11:00-12:45

12:45-14:00
14:00-15:00

15:00-15:30

World Bank
Fiscal Sustainability Bootcamp
JVI Vienna, May 28-30 2014

AGENDA

Welcome: Norbert Funke, Director, Joint Vienna Institute
Opening and introduction to the workshop
Bill Battaile, Senior Economist PRMED

Basic Principles of Fiscal Modeling and Macro-Fiscal Relationships
Bill Battaile, Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED

Coffee break

Scope of Public Sector and Defining the Budget
Bill Battaile, Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED

How to Measure Fiscal Sustainability
Juan Pradelli, PRMED

Lunch

Debt Cash Flow Calculations and Debt Accumulation Dynamics
Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED (Exercises)

Coffee break

Getting Your Hands Dirty: Developing a Basic Fiscal Model in Excel
Juan Pradelli, PRMED

DSA: A Standardized Application of the Fiscal Sustainability Model
Juan Pradelli, PRMED

Coffee break

Hands-on Module 1: The Fiscal Challenge of Aging Demographics
Harun Onder, PRMED

Lunch

Hands-on Module 2: Commodity Price Links to Fiscal Subsidies
Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED

Coffee break

Taking Stock: Open Discussion with Participants
Harun Onder, Juan Pradelli, Ralph Van Doorn, Bill Battaile, PRMED

Hands-on Module 3: Fiscal Rules and Resource Revenues
Harun Onder, PRMED

Coffee break

Choice of Modeling Platform: Malaysia Fiscal Consolidation Under Oil Dependence (an

introduction to Analytica)
Juan Pradelli, PRMED

Lunch

Guest Speaker. The Practitioner’s Perspective
Wolfgang Fengler, Lead Economist, VIEWB

Closing and Feedback
Team



