

World Bank Country Economist Bootcamp JVI Vienna, May 26-27 2014

AGENDA

Monday, May 26		
Dino Merotto, Ralph van Doorn		
8:30-9:00	Welcome: Norbert Funke, Director, Joint Vienna Institute Orientation – JVI Administration: Iwona Kabat Lefèbre, JVI Program Officer	
9:00-9:15	Opening and introduction to the workshop	
9:15–10:15	Shared growth analysis	
10:15-10:30	Coffee break	
10:30-11:30	Tools for jobs analysis	
11:30-12:30	Public expenditure analysis and tools	
12:30-14:00	Lunch	
14:00-15:30	Macroeconomic analysis and DPLs	
15:30-15:45	Coffee break	
15:45-16:45	Growth tools	
16:45-17:30	Tools demonstration	
Tuesday, May 27		
Ralph van Doorn, Ruslan Piontkivsky		
9:00-10:30	Macro modelling tools at the Bank	
10:30-10:45	Coffee break	
10:45-12:00	Macro vulnerability and benchmarking	
12:00-13:30	Lunch	
13:30-14:30	Systematic Country Diagnostic and the role of the country economist	
14:30-15:30	Coffee break	
15:30-16:30	Country Economist Network and support for country economists	
16:30-17:30	Tools demonstration	



World Bank Fiscal Sustainability Bootcamp JVI Vienna, May 28-30 2014

AGENDA

Wednesday, May 28	
9:00-9:10	Welcome: Norbert Funke, Director, Joint Vienna Institute
9:10-9:20	Opening and introduction to the workshop Bill Battaile, Senior Economist PRMED
9:20–10:30	Basic Principles of Fiscal Modeling and Macro-Fiscal Relationships Bill Battaile, Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED
10:30-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-11:45	Scope of Public Sector and Defining the Budget Bill Battaile, Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED
11:45-12:45	How to Measure Fiscal Sustainability Juan Pradelli, PRMED
12:45 – 14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:15	Debt Cash Flow Calculations and Debt Accumulation Dynamics Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED (Exercises)
15:15-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-17:00	Getting Your Hands Dirty: Developing a Basic Fiscal Model in Excel Juan Pradelli, PRMED
Thursday, May 29	
9:00-10:30	DSA: A Standardized Application of the Fiscal Sustainability Model Juan Pradelli, PRMED
10:30-10:45	Coffee break
10:45-12:45	Hands-on Module 1: The Fiscal Challenge of Aging Demographics Harun Onder, PRMED
12:45 – 14:00	Lunch
14:00-16:00	Hands-on Module 2 : Commodity Price Links to Fiscal Subsidies Ralph Van Doorn, PRMED
16:00-16:15	Coffee break
16:15-17:00	Taking Stock: Open Discussion with Participants Harun Onder, Juan Pradelli, Ralph Van Doorn, Bill Battaile, PRMED
Friday, May 30	
9:00-10:45	Hands-on Module 3: Fiscal Rules and Resource Revenues Harun Onder, PRMED
10:45-11:00	Coffee break
11:00-12:45	Choice of Modeling Platform: Malaysia Fiscal Consolidation Under Oil Dependence (an introduction to Analytica) Juan Pradelli, PRMED
12:45 – 14:00	Lunch
14:00-15:00	Guest Speaker: The Practitioner's Perspective Wolfgang Fengler, Lead Economist, VIEWB
15:00-15:30	Closing and Feedback Team